Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/16/2024 2306 LISACT PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 3110 BROCKWAY ST PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 (F\?IFDQIOLE LN / KIRCHOFF SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 3 MARGATE ON OXFORD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 ZD?:\S)O BROOKWOOD WAY PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 3334 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 4011 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 3321 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/16/2024 3005 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 3286 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 2633 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 1900 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 1800 WINNETKA CIR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 APPROX LOC: 5622 PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASTOR LN
4/16/2024 1950 PLUM GROVE RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 3900 MEADOW DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 3600 BERDNICK ST PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 1450 GOLF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 2059 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 RMP24-000768 SII_DGONQUIN RD / GOLF TRAFFIC STOP REPORT WITH ARREST
4/16/2024 RMP24-000769 2121 EUCLID AVE CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024 RMP24-000770 EB ALGONQUIN WO RT53 ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/16/2024 3301 BROCKWAY ST SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

4/24/2024 7:29:21 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/16/2024

4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024

4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024

4/16/2024

4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024

4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024

4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024

RMP24-000771

RMP24-000772

RMP24-000773

RMP24-000774

2300 ROBIN LN
2400 GOLF RD
2121 EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

1941 ROHLWING RD
EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
WHITE OAK/WEBER DR
1327 GOLF RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

APPROX LOC: 3202
PEACOCK LN

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2102 GEORGE ST

APPROX LOC:4024
BLUEBIRD LN

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3605 BLUEBIRD LN
4724 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:2850 GOLF
RD

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
EUCLID AVE / RT53

APPROX LOC: 3446 W
EUCLID AVE

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP
TRESPASSING
PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS TX

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
INVESTIGATION

911 WRONG NUMBER
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
HIT AND RUN
TRAFFIC STOP

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/24/2024 7:29:21 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/16/2024

4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024

4/16/2024

4/16/2024

RMP24-000775

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2506 GEORGE ST

2464 BENTON

MEADOW DR / PARK ST

APPROX LOC: 1301
MEIJER DR

3350 OLD PLUM GROVE
RD

1639 ALGONQUIN RD

HIT AND RUN

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE RINGER

ALARM

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

4/24/2024 7:29:21 AM



