



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/16/2024		2306 LISA CT	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		3110 BROCKWAY ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		ORIOLE LN / KIRCHOFF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		3 MARGATE ON OXFORD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		4011 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		3321 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/16/2024		3005 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		2633 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		1900 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		APPROX LOC: 5622 ASTOR LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		1950 PLUM GROVE RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		3600 BERDNICK ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		1450 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		2059 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024	RMP24-000768	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	REPORT WITH ARREST
4/16/2024	RMP24-000769	2121 EUCLID AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024	RMP24-000770	EB ALGONQUIN WO RT53	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/16/2024		3301 BROCKWAY ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/16/2024		2300 ROBIN LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/16/2024		2400 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		2121 EUCLID AVE	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/16/2024		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/16/2024		1941 ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/16/2024	RMP24-000771	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/16/2024		WHITE OAK/WEBER DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/16/2024	RMP24-000772	1327 GOLF RD	TRESPASSING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/16/2024		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		APPROX LOC: 3202 PEACOCK LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/16/2024		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
4/16/2024		2102 GEORGE ST	SUSPICIOUS TX	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		APPROX LOC:4024 BLUEBIRD LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/16/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/16/2024	RMP24-000773	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/16/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/16/2024	RMP24-000774	3605 BLUEBIRD LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/16/2024		4724 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/16/2024		APPROX LOC:2850 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/16/2024		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		EUCLID AVE / RT53	HIT AND RUN	
4/16/2024		APPROX LOC: 3446 W EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/16/2024	RMP24-000775	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/16/2024		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		2506 GEORGE ST	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/16/2024		2464 BENTON	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/16/2024		MEADOW DR / PARK ST	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
4/16/2024		APPROX LOC: 1301 MEIJER DR	PREMISES CHECK	
4/16/2024		3350 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	OUTSIDE RINGER	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/16/2024		1639 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED